
BA 20

Murbys Way Bus Stop 07:35Thorpe Astley 

Jewsbury Way Bus Stop

Withers Way Bus Stop

07:37

07:40

08:00Bosworth Academy

AM

15:45

16:00

16:03

16:05

Thorpe Astley Bosworth Academy

PM

Managed by

2024-2025

Bosworth Academy

Thorpe Astley Withers Way Bus Stop

Jewsbury Way Bus Stop

Murbys Way Bus Stop 

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.


