



Thorpe Astley Bosworth Academy

## 2024-2025

## **AM**

Thorpe Astley	Murbys Way Bus Stop	07:35
	Jewsbury Way Bus Stop	07:37
	Withers Way Bus Stop	07:40
	Bosworth Academy	08:00

## PM

	<b>Bosworth Academy</b>	15:45	
Thorpe Astley	Withers Way Bus Stop	16:00	
	Jewsbury Way Bus Stop	16:03	
	Murbys Way Bus Stop	16:05	

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Managed by

